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L-key with flag handle TORX PLUS® black oxide 7IP (27616)
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Attention: note: TORX PLUS® wrenches do not fit TORX® screws!

Application: For high torques with small screw dimensions, especially when changing
inserts on cutter heads.

Extra: Reinforced profile cross-section of the TORX PLUS® drive transmits approx. 25%
higher torque compared to a TORX® profile.

Handle: Wiha flag handle.

Blade: chrome vanadium steel, through hardened, burnished.

« Blister packaging: No

- ESD Article: No

« TORX PLUS®: 7IP

- Diameter round blade: 2.5 mm

« length cross handle blade: 35 mm

- total length (mm): 67 mm

» width handle (cross handle): 19 mm

« with battery: No

Item no. WL72417

Alternative article name 3701P0O07

Manufacturer WIHA

Manufacturer article no. 27616

GPSR manufacturer data Wiha Werkzeuge GmbH

ObertalstraBe 3-7
DE-78136 Schonach
www.wiha.com

Length 145 mm
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Width

Sales unit

Content unit

Product series

VDE

Screw type

ESD compliant
Packaging dimensions

Blade length

Other versions

Item no.
WL72419
WL72417
WL72418
WL72416
WL72422
WL72875
WL72421
WL72420

42 mm
1 piece
1 piece
370IP
no

71P

no
piece

35 mm

Blade length
35 mm
35 mm
35 mm
40 mm
40 mm
40 mm
45 mm

45 mm
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Screw type
5IP

71P

6IP

9IP

10IP

8IP

15IP

20IP
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